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TUESDAY 5 MARCH 2019

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

11522/14
12166/10
12165/10
19584/15

19934/16
15580/16
15725/18
12629/14
16312/18
15114/18

1482/17
21344/17

9240/16
22380/17

22379/17
18598/18

9209/14

DIVISION A

DIVISION C

Samson Chifamba vs The Minister of Police

Roenel Proimos vs The Road Accident Fund

Roenel Proimos obo Kirsten Proimos vs The Road Accident Fund
The Standard Bank of S.A. Ltd vs Alan David Raphael
Mewett

Sibusiso Zinyana vs Road Accident Fund

Johannes Hendrik Pienaar vs Erica Emmerentia Pienaar
Ruann Visser vs South African Institute for Drug Free Sport
Amelia Maude Schneider vs The Road Accident Fund
Blackbird Trading 270 CC vs Doc ] Properties (Pty) Ltd & 3 others
Jedd Williams & 2 others vs Grant Stewart Williams N.O.

& 2 others

Veronica Lolita Fisher vs Vernon Fisher

Tsogo Sun Caledon (Pty) Ltd & 2 others vs The Western
Cape Gambling & Racing Board & 2 others

Margot Du Toit vs Johannes Du Toit

Craig Van Diggelen N.O. & 2 others vs The Ocucpiers

& 1 other

Craig Van Diggelen N.O. vs The Occupiers

Natasha Valencia Anthony vs B & H Familu Trust N.O.

& 12 others

Laura Fieldhouse vs Road Accident Fund

CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS
CC83/2017 SvsS L Petersen & 4 others
CC27/2018 Svs F Murphy & 6 others

CC40/2018 Svs A Pieters & 1 other

Damages
Damages
Damages
Agreement

Damages
Divorce
Setting aside
Damages

Damages



DIVISION D

DIVISION E

DIVISION F

DIVISION H

DIVISION I

DIVISION ]

DIVISION K

DIVISION L

CC18/2018
CC9/2018
CC20/16
CC43/2018
CC51/2018
CC1/2018
CC80/2017

CC21/2018
CC38/16

CC49/17
CC38/18

S vs C De Kock

S vs B Thimba & 3 others

Svs] Heyns & 1 other

Svs T A Mathabela & 14 others
S vs P Tsotetsi

S vs S Ntantiso & 1 other

S vs T Mtsholotsholo & 5 others

S vs M Fagan & 4 others

S vs K Bird
Svs L H D Simbarashe

S vs P Mtala
S vs R Groenewald



